
Governor Status Appointed By/ 
Appointed Date 

Term  
of Office 

Areas of  
Responsibility 

FGB/ 
Extraordinary 

Meetings  
Attended 

 20-21 

F&R Meetings 
Attended  

20-21 

P&S Meetings 
Attended 

 20-21 

Apologies Business and  
Pecuniary Interest 

Mr Matt 
Anderson 

(LA Governor) 

Local 
Authority 

Diocese 
08 December 2020 

4 years 
07 December 2025 

DT / Outdoor 
Learning 

06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

22/09/2020 
04/05/2021 

  Children in School 

Mrs Clare 
Atherton 
(SENCo) 

Foundation Re-appointed by 
Diocese  

1 September 2018 

4 years 
 

31 August 2022 

Phonics / Pupil 
Premium / 
English and 
Dexter Class 

06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

 29/09/2020  None 

Miss Sharon 
Cale 

(Head Teacher) 

Staff Governors 
1 January 2015 

N/A N/A 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

22/09/2020 
04/05/2021 

29/09/2020  Head Teacher 

Mrs Kath  
Cross 

(P&S Chair) 

Foundation Diocese 
1 November 2019 

4 years 
31 October 2023 

Religious 
Education  

Hereford Class 

06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

 29/09/2020  Breakfast Club and 
Lunch Time Supervisor 

Mr James  
Gegg 

(F&R Vice Chair) 

Parent Parent Election 
29 January 2019 

 

4 Years 
28 January 2022 

Maths 
Friesian Class  

06/10/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

  22/09/2020 
08/12/2020 

Children in School 

Mr Cliff 
Hodgson 

(Associate 
Member) 

Associate 
Member 

Governors 
1 November 2020 

N/A ICT and PE     None 

Miss Sarah 
Holden 

(Staff Governor) 

Staff Staff  
1 September 2016 

4 years 
31 August 2020 

English 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 

 

 29/09/2020 16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

Hereford Class Teacher 

Dr James 
Holmes 

 (FGB Chair) 

Foundation Diocese 
1 September 2017 

4 years 
31 August 2021 

Science 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

 29/09/2020  Children in School 

Mrs Jessica 
Mitchell 

 

Parent Parent Election 
11 October 2019 

4 years 
10 October 2023 

Art and Design 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

22/09/2020 
04/05/2021 

  Children in School 

Mrs Samantha 
Russell 
(Clerk) 

Clerk Governors 
1 September 2015 

N/A N/A 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

22/09/2020 
04/05/2021 

29/09/2020  None 

Mr Simon 
Stanhope 

 

Foundation Diocese 
01/09/2020 

4 Years 
31/08/2024 

 06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 

 29/09/2020 18/05/2021 Child in School 

Rev John  
Spiers 

(F&R Chair) 

Ex Officio Diocese 
1 September 2017 

4 Years 
31 August 2021 

Religious 
Education 
BG Class 

06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

22/09/2020 
04/05/2021 

  None  

Mr Jamie 
Weaver 

 

Foundation Diocese 
1 March 2021 

4 years 
28 February 2025 

 18/05/2021   04/05/2021 None 

Mrs Jo 
 Wood 

(P&S Vice Chair) 

Foundation Diocese 
1 October 2019 

4 years 
30 September 2023 

 

Safeguarding / 
EYFS 

06/10/2020 
08/12/2020 
16/03/2021 
18/05/2021 

 29/09/2020  Child in School 

 
Governors who have completed their Term of Office  

Mrs Sarah Duval-
Fryer 

 

Foundation Diocese 
1 June 2015 

4 years 
31 May 2019 

 
Last Meeting Attended 

2 July 2019 

Maths 
Friesian Class 

    Children in School 

Mr David 
Learmont 

 

Foundation Diocese 
1 December 2015 

4 years 
30 November 2019 

 
Last Meeting 

Attended 
19 November 2019 

Geography and 
History 

    Children in School 

Rev Ann  
Morris 

 

Foundation Diocese 
1 September 2015 

4 years 
31 August 2019 

 
Last Meeting Attended 

2 July 2019 

Religious 
Education and 

PHSE 

    Grandchild in School 

Mrs Sarah  
Penn 

(FGB Vice Chair) 

Parent Parent Election 
7 November 2016 

4 years 
6 November 2020 

 
Last Meeting Attended 

2 July 2019 

Safeguarding / 
Pupil Premium / 

EYFS 

    Child in School 

Mrs Clare 
 Tyler-Sell 

 

Parent Parent Election 
9 February 2015 

4 years 
8 February 2019 

 
Last Meeting 

Attended  
18 December 2018 

English  
Belted Galloway 

Class 

    Children in School 

Mrs Georgina 
King 

Foundation Diocese 
1 October 2019 

4 years 
30 September 2023 

 
Last Meeting 

Attended 
07 July 2020 

SENd / ICT / 
Communication 

    Children in School 



 

 

Performance and Standards Members 
To consider, challenge and review performance, standards and other matters relating to the school’s curriculum, including statutory 

requirements and the school’s Curriculum Policy 

Finance and Resources 
To consider, challenge and provide guidance and assistance to the Headteacher and Governing Board in all matters relating to 

budgeting and finance 

Mrs Clare Atherton 
Miss Sarah Holden 

Mr S Stanhope 
Dr James Holmes  
Miss Sharon Cale 

Mrs Kath Cross (Chair) 
Mrs Jo Wood (Vice Chair) 

Mr Matt Anderson 
Mr Cliff Hodgson 

Mrs Jessica Mitchell 
Miss Sharon Cale 
Mr Jamie Weaver 

Rev John Spiers (Chair) 
Mr James Gegg (Vice Chair) 

 

 


