Governor	Status	Appointed By/ Appointed Date	Term of Office	Areas of Responsibility	FGB/ Extraordinary Meetings Attended 20-21	F&R Meetings Attended 20-21	P&S Meetings Attended 20-21	Apologies	Business and Pecuniary Interest
Mr Matt Anderson (LA Governor)	Local Authority	Diocese 08 December 2020	4 years 07 December 2025	DT / Outdoor Learning	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021	22/09/2020 04/05/2021			Children in School
Mrs Clare Atherton (SENCo)	Foundation	Re-appointed by Diocese 1 September 2018	4 years 31 August 2022	Phonics / Pupil Premium / English and Dexter Class	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021		29/09/2020		None
Miss Sharon Cale (Head Teacher)	Staff	Governors 1 January 2015	N/A	N/A	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021	22/09/2020 04/05/2021	29/09/2020		Head Teacher
Mrs Kath Cross (P&S Chair)	Foundation	Diocese 1 November 2019	4 years 31 October 2023	Religious Education Hereford Class	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021		29/09/2020		Breakfast Club and Lunch Time Supervisor
Mr James Gegg (F&R Vice Chair)	Parent	Parent Election 29 January 2019	4 Years 28 January 2022	Maths Friesian Class	06/10/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021			22/09/2020 08/12/2020	Children in School
Mr Cliff Hodgson (Associate Member)	Associate Member	Governors 1 November 2020	N/A	ICT and PE	10/03/2021				None
Miss Sarah Holden (Staff Governor)	Staff	Staff 1 September 2016	4 years 31 August 2020	English	06/10/2020 08/12/2020		29/09/2020	16/03/2021 18/05/2021	Hereford Class Teacher
Dr James Holmes (FGB Chair)	Foundation	Diocese 1 September 2017	4 years 31 August 2021	Science	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021		29/09/2020		Children in School
Mrs Jessica Mitchell	Parent	Parent Election 11 October 2019	4 years 10 October 2023	Art and Design	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021	22/09/2020 04/05/2021			Children in School
Mrs Samantha Russell (Clerk)	Clerk	Governors 1 September 2015	N/A	N/A	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021	22/09/2020 04/05/2021	29/09/2020		None
Mr Simon Stanhope	Foundation	Diocese 01/09/2020	4 Years 31/08/2024		06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021		29/09/2020	18/05/2021	Child in School
Rev John Spiers (F&R Chair)	Ex Officio	Diocese 1 September 2017	4 Years 31 August 2021	Religious Education BG Class	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021	22/09/2020 04/05/2021			None
Mr Jamie Weaver	Foundation	Diocese 1 March 2021	4 years 28 February 2025		18/05/2021			04/05/2021	None
Mrs Jo Wood (P&S Vice Chair)	Foundation	Diocese 1 October 2019	4 years 30 September 2023	Safeguarding / EYFS	06/10/2020 08/12/2020 16/03/2021 18/05/2021		29/09/2020		Child in School
			Governors	who have complete	ed their Term of C	Office			
Mrs Sarah Duval- Fryer	Foundation	Diocese 1 June 2015	4 years 31 May 2019 Last Meeting Attended	Maths Friesian Class					Children in School
Mr David Learmont	Foundation	Diocese 1 December 2015	2 July 2019 4 years 30 November 2019 Last Meeting Attended 19 November 2019	Geography and History					Children in School
Rev Ann Morris	Foundation	Diocese 1 September 2015	4 years 31 August 2019 Last Meeting Attended 2 July 2019	Religious Education and PHSE					Grandchild in School
Mrs Sarah Penn (FGB Vice Chair)	Parent	Parent Election 7 November 2016	4 years 6 November 2020 Last Meeting Attended 2 July 2019	Safeguarding / Pupil Premium / EYFS					Child in School
Mrs Clare Tyler-Sell	Parent	Parent Election 9 February 2015	4 years 8 February 2019 Last Meeting Attended 18 December 2018	English Belted Galloway Class					Children in School
Mrs Georgina King	Foundation	Diocese 1 October 2019	4 years 30 September 2023 Last Meeting Attended 07 July 2020	SENd / ICT / Communication					Children in School

Performance and Standards Members	Finance and Resources					
To consider, challenge and review performance, standards and other matters relating to the school's curriculum, including statutory	To consider, challenge and provide guidance and assistance to the Headteacher and Governing Board in all matters relating to					
requirements and the school's Curriculum Policy	budgeting and finance					
Mrs Clare Atherton	Mr Matt Anderson					
Miss Sarah Holden	Mr Cliff Hodgson					
Mr S Stanhope	Mrs Jessica Mitchell					
Dr James Holmes	Miss Sharon Cale					
Miss Sharon Cale	Mr Jamie Weaver					
Mrs Kath Cross (Chair)	Rev John Spiers (Chair)					
Mrs Jo Wood (Vice Chair)	Mr James Gegg (Vice Chair)					